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Stock

CIG

BKA
GLAND
HYDROGEN
MTI

PMC
PYLON
CEYE
WACOAL
EFORL

Top Gainer Day >>> Week

Top Gainer %Change (exclude warrants)

30/05/2025

30/05/2025
Price (Baht)

0.04
124
0.98
8.70
15.20
0.88
2.10
2.10
21.00
0.17

lyour trusted financial partner

Week (5D)
Week (5D)
%Chg. Stock Price (Baht)
33.33 ZAA 0.97
27.84 MORE 0.05
18.07 NATION 0.03
12.99 BYD 0.50
11.76 EE 0.51
11.39 PROS 0.79
9.95 ANI 3.74
7.69 STPI 3.12
6.60 MTI 15.20
6.25 0.00
MTI
MORE

Top Gainer Week >>> Month

Top Gainer Month >>> Quarter
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%Chg. Stock
79.63 AKS
66.67 DV8
50.00 PSG
42.86 MORE
34.21 PRIME
33.90 TLHPF
29.86 SRICHA
23.81 MOTHER
23.58 XBIO
0.00

AKS, DV8, MORE, PSG, SRICHA
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Month (1M)

Month (1M)
Price (Baht)

0.04
3.92
121
0.05
0.08
4.72
7.30
122
0.17
0.00

THAILAND

Wednesday, Jun 04, 2025

%Chg. Stock

300.00 DV38

269.81 HYDRO

245.71 PSG

150.00 AKS

100.00 MORE
72.26 SRICHA
66.67 STECON
64.86 ETL
54.55 PROS

0.00

Quarter (3M)

Quarter (3M)
Price (Baht)

3.92
155
121
0.04
0.05
7.30
7.40
0.77
0.79
0.00
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%Chg.

833.33
520.00
476.19
300.00
150.00
126.71
115.12
102.63
79.55
0.00
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